
 

  
 

 
PATH6700 Recent Advances in Cancer Biology (Semester 2) 

 
 
Course Coordinator(s): Professor CCL Wong, Department of Pathology 

(Tel: 2255 2689; Email: carmencl@pathology.hku.hk)   
Professor JCM Wong, Department of Pathology 
(Tel: 2831 5518; Email: jackwong@pathology.hku.hk)  

Delivery Mode of Lectures: Face-to-face 
Lecture Venue: Room 035, 6/F, Block T, Queen Mary Hospital 
Final Examination: Wednesday, May 21, 2025 (9:30 – 11:30 am) 

Room 9, Library Extension Building, HKU Main Campus 
 

 Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

1.  05.02.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Metabolism Professor CCL Wong 

2.  12.02.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Tumor Microenvironment Professor CCL Wong 

3.  19.02.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Surgical Pathology in Management and 
Prognostication of Common Human Cancers 

Professor RCL Lo 

4.  26.02.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Stem Cells Dr GYM Tsui 

5.  05.03.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Metastasis Professor JWP Yam 

6.  12.03.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Epigenetics Professor JCM Wong 

7.  19.03.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Immunology Professor CCL Wong 

8.  26.03.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Genetic Aspects of Cancer Heterogeneity Professor JCM Wong 

9.  02.04.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 Cancer Genomics Professor DWH Ho 

10.  09.04.2025 (Wed) 18:30-20:30 RNA Splicing in Cancer Professor KH Kok 

 


